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ICON KEY: NCAA DII Prov NJCAA DI NCCA

Women's Results   100 | 200 | 400 | 800 | 1500 | 5000 | 100H | 400H | 4x1 | 4x4 | HJ | PV | LJ | TJ | SP | DT | HT | JT

Women's 100 Meters Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE WIND HEAT(PL)

1. Sillemon, Jasmine JR-3 Angelo State 11.99 - 0.3 1(1)

2. Boyd, Hollie SO-2 Tarleton State 12.09 - 0.3 1(2)

3. Ward, Tare' SO-2 Angelo State 12.27 - 0.8 2(1)

4. Hunter, Shadonna JR-3 Angelo State 12.34 - 0.3 1(3)

5. Zamora, Dominique Eastern New Mexico 12.36 - 0.3 1(4)

6. Brooks, Alexondria SO-2 Tarleton State 12.37 - 0.3 1(5)

7. Walker, Victoria Eastern New Mexico 12.44 - 0.5 3(1)

8. Coleman, Beverly SO-2 Tarleton State 12.47 - 0.8 2(2)

9. Garcia, Demee Eastern New Mexico 12.48 - 0.3 1(6)

10. Clarke, Robbie SO-2 Tarleton State 12.51 - 0.3 1(7)

11. Hall, Taylor SR-4 McMurry 12.55 - 0.6 4(1)

12. Tennison, Dalmesia Eastern New Mexico 12.57 - 0.5 3(2)

13. Minter, Autumn FR-1 Tarleton State 12.59 - 0.6 4(2)

14. Jones, Mia FR-1 Tarleton State 12.69 - 0.8 2(3)

15. Hall, Sheronda JR-3 McMurry 12.81 - 0.8 2(4)

16. Williams, Diamond SR-4 McMurry 12.88 - 0.8 2(5)

17. Nichols, Avantia Eastern New Mexico 12.93 - 0.5 3(3)

18. Barlow, Alexis JR-3 McMurry 13.29 - 0.5 3(4)

19. Brown, Meaghan FR-1 Tarleton State 13.31 - 0.8 2(6)

20. Nyul, Rebecca FR-1 Angelo State 13.50 - 0.6 4(3)

21. Pitcher, Kaylee JR-3 McMurry 13.76 - 0.6 4(4)

22. Hazard, Brooke SO-2 East Central 13.92 - 0.5 3(5)

23. Wilson, Cassandra FR-1 East Central 14.26 - 0.8 2(7)
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Women's 200 Meters

24. Holm, Sitona SO-2 East Central 14.40 - 0.5 3(6)

25. Harper, Kylee SO-2 East Central 14.42 - 0.5 3(7)

26. Deering, Nikki SO-2 East Central 14.75 - 0.5 3(8)

27. Chambers, Erin JR-3 East Central 14.96 - 0.6 4(5)

100 Meters Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.3

1. Sillemon, Jasmine JR-3 Angelo State 11.99

2. Boyd, Hollie SO-2 Tarleton State 12.09

3. Hunter, Shadonna JR-3 Angelo State 12.34

4. Zamora, Dominique Eastern New Mexico 12.36

5. Brooks, Alexondria SO-2 Tarleton State 12.37

6. Garcia, Demee Eastern New Mexico 12.48

7. Clarke, Robbie SO-2 Tarleton State 12.51

100 Meters Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.8

1. Ward, Tare' SO-2 Angelo State 12.27

2. Coleman, Beverly SO-2 Tarleton State 12.47

3. Jones, Mia FR-1 Tarleton State 12.69

4. Hall, Sheronda JR-3 McMurry 12.81

5. Williams, Diamond SR-4 McMurry 12.88

6. Brown, Meaghan FR-1 Tarleton State 13.31

7. Wilson, Cassandra FR-1 East Central 14.26

100 Meters Section 3

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.5

1. Walker, Victoria Eastern New Mexico 12.44

2. Tennison, Dalmesia Eastern New Mexico 12.57

3. Nichols, Avantia Eastern New Mexico 12.93

4. Barlow, Alexis JR-3 McMurry 13.29

5. Hazard, Brooke SO-2 East Central 13.92

6. Holm, Sitona SO-2 East Central 14.40

7. Harper, Kylee SO-2 East Central 14.42

8. Deering, Nikki SO-2 East Central 14.75

100 Meters Section 4

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.6

1. Hall, Taylor SR-4 McMurry 12.55

2. Minter, Autumn FR-1 Tarleton State 12.59

3. Nyul, Rebecca FR-1 Angelo State 13.50

4. Pitcher, Kaylee JR-3 McMurry 13.76

5. Chambers, Erin JR-3 East Central 14.96

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE WIND HEAT(PL)

1. Hicks-Boyce, DeAijha SO-2 Tarleton State 24.52 - 0.4 1(1)

2. Sillemon, Jasmine JR-3 Angelo State 24.67 - 0.4 1(2)

3. Ballard, Ariel SO-2 Tarleton State 25.41 - 0.4 1(3)

4. Garrett, Deylinn SR-4 Tarleton State 25.57 - 0.4 1(4)

5. Ward, Tare' SO-2 Angelo State 25.60 - 0.8 2(1)

6. Crockett, Shamaujae SR-4 McMurry 25.76 - 0.4 1(5)

7. Brooks, Alexondria SO-2 Tarleton State 25.88 - 0.4 1(6)

8. Zupanic, Leslie SO-2 Tarleton State 25.99 - 0.4 1(7)

9. Walker, Victoria Eastern New Mexico 26.01 - 0.8 2(2)

10. Hunter, Shadonna JR-3 Angelo State 26.05 - 0.8 2(3)

11. Hall, Taylor SR-4 McMurry 26.07 - 0.6 3(1)

12. Tennison, Dalmesia Eastern New Mexico 26.15 - 0.8 2(4)

13. Coleman, Beverly SO-2 Tarleton State 26.31 - 0.6 3(2)

13. Zamora, Dominique Eastern New Mexico 26.31 - 0.8 2(5)

15. Boyd, Hollie SO-2 Tarleton State 26.34 - 0.4 1(8)

16. Bustos , Danee Eastern New Mexico 26.46 - 0.6 3(3)

17. Covington, Kiana Eastern New Mexico 26.51 - 0.6 3(4)

18. Garcia, Demee Eastern New Mexico 26.68 - 0.8 2(6)

19. Minter, Autumn FR-1 Tarleton State 26.96 - 0.6 3(5)

20. Felicetti, Kaylyn Eastern New Mexico 27.00 - 0.6 3(6)

20. Hall, Sheronda JR-3 McMurry 27.00 - 0.7 5(1)

22. Jones, Mia FR-1 Tarleton State 27.11 - 0.6 3(7)
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23. Powell, Jalyn FR-1 Tarleton State 27.14 - 0.6 3(8)

24. Holmes, Genesis FR-1 Angelo State 27.30 - 0.7 5(2)

25. Nichols, Avantia Eastern New Mexico 27.34 - 1.1 4(1)

26. Broussard, Jessiah SR-4 McMurry 27.45 - 0.7 5(3)

27. Walker , Brooke Eastern New Mexico 27.69 - 0.7 5(4)

28. Sessions, Haylee FR-1 Tarleton State 27.92 - 0.7 7(1)

29. Dupiton, Angelique SR-4 Dallas Baptist 28.03 - 1.1 4(2)

30. Gordon, Shelby JR-3 McMurry 28.35 - 0.9 6(1)

31. Mitchell, Ryah JR-3 McMurry 28.36 - 0.9 6(2)

32. Brown, Meaghan FR-1 Tarleton State 28.48 - 1.1 4(3)

33. Walters, Kris-Ann Eastern New Mexico 28.53 - 0.7 7(2)

33. Hernandez, Roxana SO-2 Tarleton State 28.53 - 0.7 5(5)

35. Chavez, Gabby Eastern New Mexico 28.60 - 0.7 5(6)

36. Pitcher, Kaylee JR-3 McMurry 28.69 - 0.9 6(3)

37. Barlow, Alexis JR-3 McMurry 28.85 - 0.9 6(4)

38. Rodriguez, Madison SO-2 Dallas Baptist 28.89 - 0.9 6(5)

39. Vaughn, Elizabeth FR-1 Tarleton State 28.95 - 0.9 6(6)

40. Wilson, Cassandra FR-1 East Central 30.18 - 1.1 4(4)

41. Holm, Sitona SO-2 East Central 30.60 - 0.9 6(7)

42. Deering, Nikki SO-2 East Central 31.78 - 0.7 7(3)

200 Meters Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.4

1. Hicks-Boyce, DeAijha SO-2 Tarleton State 24.52

2. Sillemon, Jasmine JR-3 Angelo State 24.67

3. Ballard, Ariel SO-2 Tarleton State 25.41

4. Garrett, Deylinn SR-4 Tarleton State 25.57

5. Crockett, Shamaujae SR-4 McMurry 25.76

6. Brooks, Alexondria SO-2 Tarleton State 25.88

7. Zupanic, Leslie SO-2 Tarleton State 25.99

8. Boyd, Hollie SO-2 Tarleton State 26.34

200 Meters Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.8

1. Ward, Tare' SO-2 Angelo State 25.60

2. Walker, Victoria Eastern New Mexico 26.01

3. Hunter, Shadonna JR-3 Angelo State 26.05

4. Tennison, Dalmesia Eastern New Mexico 26.15

5. Zamora, Dominique Eastern New Mexico 26.31

6. Garcia, Demee Eastern New Mexico 26.68

200 Meters Section 3

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.6

1. Hall, Taylor SR-4 McMurry 26.07

2. Coleman, Beverly SO-2 Tarleton State 26.31

3. Bustos , Danee Eastern New Mexico 26.46

4. Covington, Kiana Eastern New Mexico 26.51

5. Minter, Autumn FR-1 Tarleton State 26.96

6. Felicetti, Kaylyn Eastern New Mexico 27.00

7. Jones, Mia FR-1 Tarleton State 27.11

8. Powell, Jalyn FR-1 Tarleton State 27.14

200 Meters Section 4

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 1.1

1. Nichols, Avantia Eastern New Mexico 27.34

2. Dupiton, Angelique SR-4 Dallas Baptist 28.03

3. Brown, Meaghan FR-1 Tarleton State 28.48

4. Wilson, Cassandra FR-1 East Central 30.18

200 Meters Section 5

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.7

1. Hall, Sheronda JR-3 McMurry 27.00

2. Holmes, Genesis FR-1 Angelo State 27.30

3. Broussard, Jessiah SR-4 McMurry 27.45

4. Walker , Brooke Eastern New Mexico 27.69

5. Hernandez, Roxana SO-2 Tarleton State 28.53

6. Chavez, Gabby Eastern New Mexico 28.60

200 Meters Section 6

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.9

1. Gordon, Shelby JR-3 McMurry 28.35

2. Mitchell, Ryah JR-3 McMurry 28.36

3. Pitcher, Kaylee JR-3 McMurry 28.69

4. Barlow, Alexis JR-3 McMurry 28.85

5. Rodriguez, Madison SO-2 Dallas Baptist 28.89

6. Vaughn, Elizabeth FR-1 Tarleton State 28.95

7. Holm, Sitona SO-2 East Central 30.60
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Women's 400 Meters

200 Meters Section 7

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.7

1. Sessions, Haylee FR-1 Tarleton State 27.92

2. Walters, Kris-Ann Eastern New Mexico 28.53

3. Deering, Nikki SO-2 East Central 31.78

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Owens, Jasmine SR-4 Tarleton State 57.61 - 1(1)

2. Johnson, Ashley JR-3 Tarleton State 57.84 - 1(2)

3. Zupanic, Leslie SO-2 Tarleton State 58.64 - 1(3)

4. Covington, Kiana Eastern New Mexico 59.55 - 1(4)

5. Felicetti, Kaylyn Eastern New Mexico 1:00.96 - 2(1)

6. Bustos , Danee Eastern New Mexico 1:01.07 - 1(5)

7. Dupiton, Angelique SR-4 Dallas Baptist 1:01.10 - 1(6)

8. Powell, Jalyn FR-1 Tarleton State 1:01.11 - 1(7)

9. Walker , Brooke Eastern New Mexico 1:01.81 - 2(2)

10. Shelfer, McKaila SR-4 McMurry 1:02.15 - 3(1)

11. Holmes, Genesis FR-1 Angelo State 1:02.33 - 2(3)

12. Sato, Carissa SO-2 Dallas Baptist 1:02.69 - 2(4)

13. Mitchell, Ryah JR-3 McMurry 1:03.38 - 3(2)

14. FILLMER, DESTINY FR-1 East Central 1:03.95 - 1(8)

15. Chavez, Gabby Eastern New Mexico 1:04.06 - 3(3)

16. Gordon, Shelby JR-3 McMurry 1:04.39 - 2(5)

17. Vaughn, Elizabeth FR-1 Tarleton State 1:05.52 - 2(6)

18. Hereford, Taleah JR-3 McMurry 1:06.05 - 3(4)

19. Kimble, Bria JR-3 McMurry 1:06.97 - 3(5)

20. Sessions, Haylee FR-1 Tarleton State 1:08.02 - 2(7)

400 Meters Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Owens, Jasmine SR-4 Tarleton State 57.61

2. Johnson, Ashley JR-3 Tarleton State 57.84

3. Zupanic, Leslie SO-2 Tarleton State 58.64

4. Covington, Kiana Eastern New Mexico 59.55

5. Bustos , Danee Eastern New Mexico 1:01.07

6. Dupiton, Angelique SR-4 Dallas Baptist 1:01.10

7. Powell, Jalyn FR-1 Tarleton State 1:01.11

8. FILLMER, DESTINY FR-1 East Central 1:03.95

400 Meters Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Felicetti, Kaylyn Eastern New Mexico 1:00.96

2. Walker , Brooke Eastern New Mexico 1:01.81

3. Holmes, Genesis FR-1 Angelo State 1:02.33

4. Sato, Carissa SO-2 Dallas Baptist 1:02.69

5. Gordon, Shelby JR-3 McMurry 1:04.39

6. Vaughn, Elizabeth FR-1 Tarleton State 1:05.52

7. Sessions, Haylee FR-1 Tarleton State 1:08.02

400 Meters Section 3

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Shelfer, McKaila SR-4 McMurry 1:02.15

2. Mitchell, Ryah JR-3 McMurry 1:03.38

3. Chavez, Gabby Eastern New Mexico 1:04.06

4. Hereford, Taleah JR-3 McMurry 1:06.05

5. Kimble, Bria JR-3 McMurry 1:06.97
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Women's 800 Meters

Women's 1500 Meters

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Dennard, Haley SO-2 Tarleton State 2:23.80 - 1(1)

2. Wright, Kristin SO-2 Angelo State 2:23.90 - 1(2)

3. Dewey, Mel FR-1 Dallas Baptist 2:24.36 - 1(3)

4. Carlton, Ande FR-1 Tarleton State 2:24.55 - 2(1)

5. Lamb, Micaela FR-1 Dallas Baptist 2:25.29 - 1(4)

6. Gomez, Laura JR-3 Angelo State 2:26.10 - 2(2)

7. Gandera, Valaria Unattached 2:26.19 - 1(5)

8. Salazar, Anna SR-4 Dallas Baptist 2:26.66 - 1(6)

9. Ortiz, Brianna JR-3 Dallas Baptist 2:27.05 - 2(3)

10. Wilson, Hayley SO-2 Angelo State 2:29.74 - 1(7)

11. Lombardi, Michaela SO-2 East Central 2:30.54 - 1(8)

12. Warren, Kelsey SO-2 Angelo State 2:32.07 - 1(9)

13. HORNER, KELSEY FR-1 East Central 2:32.19 - 2(4)

14. Mendez, Karen JR-3 East Central 2:34.89 - 3(1)

15. Coss, Taylor JR-3 East Central 2:35.49 - 3(2)

16. Hereford, Taleah JR-3 McMurry 2:35.98 - 3(3)

17. Warren, Madi FR-1 Dallas Baptist 2:36.38 - 3(4)

18. Agbasoga, Allison JR-3 Angelo State 2:36.54 - 3(5)

19. Gamboa, Amaranta FR-1 Ranger 2:39.14 - 3(6)

20. PARRA, VANESSA FR-1 East Central 2:50.62 - 2(5)

800 Meters Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Dennard, Haley SO-2 Tarleton State 2:23.80

2. Wright, Kristin SO-2 Angelo State 2:23.90

3. Dewey, Mel FR-1 Dallas Baptist 2:24.36

4. Lamb, Micaela FR-1 Dallas Baptist 2:25.29

5. Gandera, Valaria Unattached 2:26.19

6. Salazar, Anna SR-4 Dallas Baptist 2:26.66

7. Wilson, Hayley SO-2 Angelo State 2:29.74

8. Lombardi, Michaela SO-2 East Central 2:30.54

9. Warren, Kelsey SO-2 Angelo State 2:32.07

800 Meters Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Carlton, Ande FR-1 Tarleton State 2:24.55

2. Gomez, Laura JR-3 Angelo State 2:26.10

3. Ortiz, Brianna JR-3 Dallas Baptist 2:27.05

4. HORNER, KELSEY FR-1 East Central 2:32.19

5. PARRA, VANESSA FR-1 East Central 2:50.62

800 Meters Section 3

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Mendez, Karen JR-3 East Central 2:34.89

2. Coss, Taylor JR-3 East Central 2:35.49

3. Hereford, Taleah JR-3 McMurry 2:35.98

4. Warren, Madi FR-1 Dallas Baptist 2:36.38

5. Agbasoga, Allison JR-3 Angelo State 2:36.54

6. Gamboa, Amaranta FR-1 Ranger 2:39.14

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Rayas, Cashlee JR-3 Dallas Baptist 4:49.61 - 1(1)

2. Chairez, Candida SR-4 Angelo State 4:51.12 - 1(2)
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Women's 5000 Meters

3. Dennard, Haley SO-2 Tarleton State 4:53.10 - 1(3)

4. Halfmann, Kamie SO-2 Angelo State 4:53.66 - 1(4)

5. Farrar, Tylo SR-4 Tarleton State 4:55.11 - 1(5)

6. Sato, Carissa SO-2 Dallas Baptist 4:55.67 - 1(6)

7. Gomez, Laura JR-3 Angelo State 4:59.91 - 1(7)

8. New, Ashley FR-1 Dallas Baptist 5:00.08 - 1(8)

9. Ramirez, Claudia JR-3 Angelo State 5:00.99 - 2(1)

10. Munoz, Kristaly SO-2 Dallas Baptist 5:04.36 - 2(2)

11. Warren, Kelsey SO-2 Angelo State 5:05.53 - 1(9)

12. Lombardi, Michaela SO-2 East Central 5:06.24 - 1(10)

13. DeFrance, Kirsten SR-4 McMurry 5:06.49 - 2(3)

14. HORNER, KELSEY FR-1 East Central 5:07.64 - 1(11)

15. Gandera, Valaria Unattached 5:13.99 - 1(12)

16. FILLMER, DESTINY FR-1 East Central 5:14.56 - 1(13)

17. Parsons, Rebecca SO-2 Dallas Baptist 5:15.44 - 2(4)

18. Coss, Taylor JR-3 East Central 5:17.70 - 2(5)

19. Affleck, Mary SR-4 McMurry 5:17.98 - 2(6)

20. Wall, Lexie SO-2 Dallas Baptist 5:19.00 - 2(7)

21. Mendez, Karen JR-3 East Central 5:20.74 - 2(8)

22. Freasier, Autumn FR-1 Ranger 5:24.01 - 2(9)

23. Kirkland, Michaela SO-2 Dallas Baptist 5:30.12 - 2(10)

24. Dolbear-Craven, Sadie FR-1 McMurry 5:37.38 - 2(11)

25. PARRA, VANESSA FR-1 East Central 5:39.16 - 2(12)

26. Campbell, Joy SO-2 Dallas Baptist 5:40.60 - 2(13)

1500 Meters Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Rayas, Cashlee JR-3 Dallas Baptist 4:49.61

2. Chairez, Candida SR-4 Angelo State 4:51.12

3. Dennard, Haley SO-2 Tarleton State 4:53.10

4. Halfmann, Kamie SO-2 Angelo State 4:53.66

5. Farrar, Tylo SR-4 Tarleton State 4:55.11

6. Sato, Carissa SO-2 Dallas Baptist 4:55.67

7. Gomez, Laura JR-3 Angelo State 4:59.91

8. New, Ashley FR-1 Dallas Baptist 5:00.08

9. Warren, Kelsey SO-2 Angelo State 5:05.53

10. Lombardi, Michaela SO-2 East Central 5:06.24

11. HORNER, KELSEY FR-1 East Central 5:07.64

12. Gandera, Valaria Unattached 5:13.99

13. FILLMER, DESTINY FR-1 East Central 5:14.56

1500 Meters Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Ramirez, Claudia JR-3 Angelo State 5:00.99

2. Munoz, Kristaly SO-2 Dallas Baptist 5:04.36

3. DeFrance, Kirsten SR-4 McMurry 5:06.49

4. Parsons, Rebecca SO-2 Dallas Baptist 5:15.44

5. Coss, Taylor JR-3 East Central 5:17.70

6. Affleck, Mary SR-4 McMurry 5:17.98

7. Wall, Lexie SO-2 Dallas Baptist 5:19.00

8. Mendez, Karen JR-3 East Central 5:20.74

9. Freasier, Autumn FR-1 Ranger 5:24.01

10. Kirkland, Michaela SO-2 Dallas Baptist 5:30.12

11. Dolbear-Craven, Sadie FR-1 McMurry 5:37.38

12. PARRA, VANESSA FR-1 East Central 5:39.16

13. Campbell, Joy SO-2 Dallas Baptist 5:40.60

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Coughlin, Aly Tarleton State 17:39.59 -

2. MORA, ANNA FR-1 East Central 17:59.56 -

3. Chairez, Candida SR-4 Angelo State 18:02.65 -

4. Huckabee, Katelin SR-4 Tarleton State 18:15.83 -

5. Meza, Marisa SO-2 East Central 18:24.24 -

6. Swart, Jennifer JR-3 East Central 18:39.37 -

7. Inamahoro, Benisse FR-1 Ranger 19:06.35 -

8. Halfmann, Kamie SO-2 Angelo State 19:24.05 -

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/42875_f.html

6 of 13 3/4/2016 6:51 AM



Women's 100 Hurdles

Women's 400 Hurdles

9. PFLUGHOFT, MACEY FR-1 East Central 19:45.38 -

10. Affleck, Mary SR-4 McMurry 20:24.57 -

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE WIND HEAT(PL)

1. Norton, Kami SO-2 Angelo State 14.07 - -0.1 1(1)

2. Garrett, Deylinn SR-4 Tarleton State 14.39 - -0.1 1(2)

3. Money, Molly SO-2 Tarleton State 14.63 - -0.1 1(3)

4. Monagi, Adrine JR-3 Angelo State 14.66 - -0.1 1(4)

5. Schiller, Kamrynn FR-1 Tarleton State 15.21 - 1.3 2(1)

6. Dendy, Ashley SO-2 Angelo State 15.22 - -0.1 1(5)

7. Stegall, Arianna FR-1 Tarleton State 15.61 - 1.3 2(2)

8. Stripling, Macen FR-1 Tarleton State 15.78 - 1.3 2(3)

9. Nash, Jordan FR-1 Angelo State 15.88 - -0.1 1(6)

10. Maxcey, McKenna FR-1 Angelo State 16.30 - 1.3 2(4)

11. Inman, Meghan JR-3 McMurry 16.40 - 1.3 2(5)

12. Thomas, Shantel SR-4 McMurry 16.50 - -0.1 1(7)

13. Rodgers, Morgan SO-2 Angelo State 16.63 - 1.3 2(6)

14. Broussard, Jessiah SR-4 McMurry 17.87 - 1.3 2(7)

Rodriguez, Madison SO-2 Dallas Baptist DQ - 1.3 2

Stephens, Kaylah FR-1 Tarleton State DNF - -0.1 1

100 Hurdles Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: -0.1

1. Norton, Kami SO-2 Angelo State 14.07

2. Garrett, Deylinn SR-4 Tarleton State 14.39

3. Money, Molly SO-2 Tarleton State 14.63

4. Monagi, Adrine JR-3 Angelo State 14.66

5. Dendy, Ashley SO-2 Angelo State 15.22

6. Nash, Jordan FR-1 Angelo State 15.88

7. Thomas, Shantel SR-4 McMurry 16.50

Stephens, Kaylah FR-1 Tarleton State DNF

100 Hurdles Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 1.3

1. Schiller, Kamrynn FR-1 Tarleton State 15.21

2. Stegall, Arianna FR-1 Tarleton State 15.61

3. Stripling, Macen FR-1 Tarleton State 15.78

4. Maxcey, McKenna FR-1 Angelo State 16.30

5. Inman, Meghan JR-3 McMurry 16.40

6. Rodgers, Morgan SO-2 Angelo State 16.63

7. Broussard, Jessiah SR-4 McMurry 17.87

Rodriguez, Madison SO-2 Dallas Baptist DQ

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Bickham, Kara SO-2 Tarleton State 1:04.18 - 1(1)

2. Stegall, Arianna FR-1 Tarleton State 1:04.23 - 1(2)

3. Nash, Jordan FR-1 Angelo State 1:07.54 - 1(3)

4. Thomas, Shantel SR-4 McMurry 1:08.01 - 1(4)

5. Parker, Valerie FR-1 Dallas Baptist 1:09.49 - 2(1)

6. Solis, Gabriela JR-3 Angelo State 1:10.57 - 1(5)

7. Fougerat, Kendall FR-1 Angelo State 1:10.92 - 2(2)

8. Maxcey, McKenna FR-1 Angelo State 1:13.07 - 2(3)

9. Kimble, Bria JR-3 McMurry 1:13.96 - 2(4)

10. Inman, Meghan JR-3 McMurry 1:19.97 - 2(5)

400 Hurdles Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

400 Hurdles Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
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Women's 4 x 100 Relay

Women's 4 x 400 Relay

Women's High Jump

1. Bickham, Kara SO-2 Tarleton State 1:04.18

2. Stegall, Arianna FR-1 Tarleton State 1:04.23

3. Nash, Jordan FR-1 Angelo State 1:07.54

4. Thomas, Shantel SR-4 McMurry 1:08.01

5. Solis, Gabriela JR-3 Angelo State 1:10.57

1. Parker, Valerie FR-1 Dallas Baptist 1:09.49

2. Fougerat, Kendall FR-1 Angelo State 1:10.92

3. Maxcey, McKenna FR-1 Angelo State 1:13.07

4. Kimble, Bria JR-3 McMurry 1:13.96

5. Inman, Meghan JR-3 McMurry 1:19.97

Topâ†‘

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE

1. Tarleton State A Deylinn Garrett, Ariel Ballard, Hollie Boyd, DeAijha Hicks-Boyce 46.00 -

2. Angelo State A Jasmine Sillemon, Shadonna Hunter, Yasmyn Richards, Tare' Ward 46.74 -

3. Tarleton State B Robbie Clarke, Beverly Coleman, Autumn Minter, Alexondria Brooks 47.69 -

4. McMurry A Diamond Williams, Jazmin Ashton, Shantel Thomas, Shamaujae Crockett 48.32 -

5. Eastern New Mexico A Victoria Walker, Demee Garcia, Avantia Nichols, Dominique Zamora 48.35 -

6. Tarleton State C Ashley Johnson, Jasmine Owens, Mia Jones, Kaylah Stephens 49.61 -

7. East Central A Kylee Harper, Brooke Hazard, Sitona Holm, Cassandra Wilson 55.99 -

Topâ†‘

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Tarleton State A Ariel Ballard DeAijha Hicks-Boyce Leslie Zupanic Jasmine Owens 3:50.06 - 1(1)

2. Tarleton State B Ashley Johnson Arianna Stegall Kamrynn Schiller Kara Bickham 3:59.25 - 1(2)

3. Angelo State A Jasmine Sillemon Shadonna Hunter Tare' Ward Hayley Wilson 4:00.50 - 1(3)

4. McMurry A Shantel Thomas Taylor Hall McKaila Shelfer Shamaujae Crockett 4:01.27 - 1(4)

5. Angelo State B Jordan Nash Kristin Wright Ashley Dendy Allison Agbasoga 4:01.83 - 2(1)

6. Angelo State C Morgan Rodgers Adrine Monagi Gabriela Solis Yasmyn Richards 4:05.99 - 2(2)

7. McMurry B Shelby Gordon Ryah Mitchell Jessiah Broussard Kirsten DeFrance 4:11.13 - 2(3)

8. Tarleton State C Macen Stripling Jalyn Powell Elizabeth Vaughn Haylee Sessions 4:18.17 - 2(4)

4 x 400 Relay Section 1

PL. TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. Tarleton State (A) Ballard, Hicks-Boyce, Zupanic, Owens 3:50.06

2. Tarleton State (B) Johnson, Stegall, Schiller, Bickham 3:59.25

3. Angelo State (A) Sillemon, Hunter, Ward, Wilson 4:00.50

4. McMurry (A) Thomas, Hall, Shelfer, Crockett 4:01.27

4 x 400 Relay Section 2

PL. TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. Angelo State (B) Nash, Wright, Dendy, Agbasoga 4:01.83

2. Angelo State (C) Rodgers, Monagi, Solis, Richards 4:05.99

3. McMurry (B) Gordon, Mitchell, Broussard, DeFrance 4:11.13

4. Tarleton State (C) Stripling, Powell, Vaughn, Sessions 4:18.17

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Norton, Kami SO-2 Angelo State 1.68m 5' 6" -

1.33 1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73

P P P P O O O XXO XXX
2. Hernandez, Roxana SO-2 Tarleton State 1.63m 5' 4.25" -

1.33 1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68

P P P P O O O XXX
3. Schiller, Kamrynn FR-1 Tarleton State 1.58m 5' 2.25" -
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Women's Pole Vault

Women's Long Jump

1.33 1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63

P P O O O O XXX
4. Rodgers, Morgan SO-2 Angelo State 1.58m 5' 2.25" -

1.33 1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63

P P O O O XO XXX
5. Billingsley, Michelle SR-4 Angelo State 1.58m 5' 2.25" -

1.33 1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63

P O O O XXO XXO XXX
6. Barnett, Mikhaila FR-1 Angelo State 1.53m 5' 0.25" -

1.33 1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58

O O XO XO XO XXX
7. Stripling, Macen FR-1 Tarleton State 1.48m 4' 10.25" -

1.33 1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53

P P P O XXX
8. Nash, Jordan FR-1 Angelo State 1.48m 4' 10.25" -

1.33 1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53

O O O XXO XXX
9. Maxcey, McKenna FR-1 Angelo State 1.33m 4' 4.25" -

1.33 1.38

XXO XXX

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Randolph, Celsey JR-3 Angelo State 3.51m 11' 6.25" -

2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.36 3.51 3.66

P P P P XXO O XXX
2. Fuselier, Alexandra SO-2 Tarleton State 3.36m 11' 0.25" -

2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.36 3.51

P P O XO XXO XXX
3. Pope, Kelby FR-1 Angelo State 3.05m 10' 0" -

2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20

P P O XXX
4. Freeman, Savannah JR-3 McMurry 2.75m 9' 0.25" -

2.75 2.90

XXO XXX
Patterson, Brittany SR-4 Angelo State NH NH -

2.90

XXX
Morris, Taytum FR-1 Angelo State NH NH -

3.05

XXX
Shaffer, Heather FR-1 Angelo State NH NH -

3.05

XXX

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE WIND

1. Edem, Euphemia Unattached 6.50m 21' 4" - 4.2

5.91m (4.3) FOUL (6.4) 6.00m (4.2) 6.19m (5.6) 6.31m (4.1) 6.50m (4.2)
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Women's Triple Jump

Women's Shot Put

2. Williams, Diamond SR-4 McMurry 5.67m 18' 7.25" - 2.8

FOUL (4.6) 5.63m (4.2) FOUL (3.4) FOUL (5.3) 5.53m (4.8) 5.67m (2.8)
3. Monagi, Adrine JR-3 Angelo State 5.59m 18' 4.25" - 5.3

5.35m (3.3) 5.51m (4.9) 5.55m (3.2) FOUL (4.6) 5.59m (5.3) 5.42m (6.0)
4. Hunter, Shadonna JR-3 Angelo State 5.32m 17' 5.5" - 4.5

5.14m (5.4) 5.32m (4.5) 5.29m (4.0) 4.95m (4.5) 5.25m (4.5) FOUL (3.5)
5. Walters, Kris-Ann Eastern New Mexico 5.22m 17' 1.5" - 6.0

4.99m (3.4) 5.22m (6.0) FOUL (3.2) 5.13m (3.5) 4.74m (4.5) 5.16m (5.0)
6. Crockett, Shamaujae SR-4 McMurry 5.18m 17' 0" - 3.7

5.02m (2.4) FOUL (2.9) FOUL (3.3) FOUL (4.2) 5.18m (3.7) FOUL (5.3)
7. Richards, Yasmyn FR-1 Angelo State 5.12m 16' 9.75" - 5.9

4.95m (3.7) 5.12m (5.9) FOUL (3.1) FOUL (3.2) FOUL (5.2) 4.73m (4.4)
8. Ross, Destiny FR-1 Tarleton State 5.01m 16' 5.25" - 3.6

5.01m (3.6) 4.90m (5.4) 4.77m (3.9) 4.53m (4.5) 4.86m (4.2) 4.57m (3.4)
9. Rodgers, Morgan SO-2 Angelo State 4.96m 16' 3.25" - 4.6

4.96m (4.6) 4.82m (3.3) 4.81m (3.6) 4.82m (3.2) FOUL (5.8) 4.63m (5.0)
10. Dendy, Ashley SO-2 Angelo State 4.89m 16' 0.5" - 4.4

4.69m (3.5) 4.89m (4.4) 4.43m (2.9)
11. Aultman, Abbey FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 4.54m 14' 10.75" - 3.8

FOUL (3.9) FOUL (4.1) 4.54m (3.8)
12. Nyul, Rebecca FR-1 Angelo State 4.49m 14' 8.75" - 4.0

FOUL (3.6) 4.49m (4.0) FOUL (4.0)
Gurule, Zhane Eastern New Mexico FOUL FOUL -

FOUL (2.9) FOUL (3.5) FOUL (4.4)
Shepler, Camille Eastern New Mexico FOUL FOUL -

FOUL (3.9) FOUL (4.5) FOUL (3.3)
Ibe, Andrea SO-2 Tarleton State FOUL FOUL -

FOUL (2.5) PASS PASS

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE WIND

1. Williams, Diamond SR-4 McMurry 11.20m 36' 9" - 5.5

FOUL (3.1) 11.11m (4.3) 10.86m (4.9) 11.12m (3.9) 10.73m (3.1) 11.20m (5.5)
2. Parker, Valerie FR-1 Dallas Baptist 10.57m 34' 8.25" - 3.5

10.27m (4.0) 10.57m (3.5) FOUL (3.7) 9.96m (5.3) 10.24m (3.7) 10.23m (4.0)
3. Oyelami, Oluwaponmile SO-2 Angelo State 10.52m 34' 6.25" - 6.1

10.25m (2.9) 10.51m (3.5) 10.52m (6.1) 10.33m (4.4) 9.86m (3.3) 9.94m (3.2)
4. Ross, Destiny FR-1 Tarleton State 10.29m 33' 9.25" - 3.4

10.29m (3.4) 10.12m (2.2) 9.92m (2.7) FOUL (5.6) 9.85m (4.6) 9.64m (5.3)
5. Aultman, Abbey FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 10.13m 33' 3" - 4.7

10.13m (4.7) 10.13m (3.1) FOUL (3.2) 9.90m (4.3) 9.89m (3.7) 9.83m (4.4)
6. Shepler, Camille Eastern New Mexico 9.81m 32' 2.25" - 2.0

FOUL (4.5) 9.81m (2.0) FOUL (4.7) FOUL (3.6) FOUL (2.9) 9.23m (5.6)

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Burns, LaNissa SR-4 McMurry 13.30m 43' 7.75" - 2(1)

12.65m 13.04m 13.30m FOUL 13.10m 13.08m
2. Dillard, Danyelle SR-4 Tarleton State 12.52m 41' 1" - 2(2)
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12.52m 11.96m FOUL 11.90m 11.85m 12.43m
3. Graham, Amber JR-3 Angelo State 12.48m 40' 11.5" - 2(3)

11.39m FOUL 12.48m FOUL FOUL FOUL
4. Westbrook, Marissa SR-4 Tarleton State 12.24m 40' 2" - 2(4)

11.45m 11.60m FOUL 12.24m FOUL 12.18m
5. Jones, Shelby Eastern New Mexico 12.09m 39' 8" - 2(5)

11.32m 11.90m FOUL 11.35m 12.09m 11.58m
6. Adame', Adilene JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 11.30m 37' 1" - 2(6)

10.62m 11.30m 11.05m 11.02m 10.89m FOUL
7. Thompson, Emma JR-3 Angelo State 11.00m 36' 1.25" - 2(7)

8.88m 10.33m 9.37m 9.95m 11.00m FOUL
8. Welch, Mekayla Eastern New Mexico 10.76m 35' 3.75" - 1(1)

10.01m 10.10m 10.06m 10.25m 10.76m 9.69m
9. Rodgers, Morgan SO-2 Angelo State 10.10m 33' 1.75" - 2(8)

9.39m 10.10m 8.92m
10. Norton, Kami SO-2 Angelo State 10.04m 32' 11.25" - 1(2)

9.54m 10.03m 10.04m
11. Patterson, Hannah FR-1 Tarleton State 10.00m 32' 9.75" - 1(3)

10.00m 9.58m FOUL
12. Monagi, Adrine JR-3 Angelo State 9.91m 32' 6.25" - 1(4)

9.21m 9.91m 9.61m
13. White, Autumn FR-1 Tarleton State 9.72m 31' 10.75" - 1(5)

9.02m FOUL 9.72m
14. Schiller, Kamrynn FR-1 Tarleton State 8.81m 28' 11" - 1(6)

8.81m 8.26m 8.41m
14. Nash, Jordan FR-1 Angelo State 8.81m 28' 11" - 1(7)

8.81m 8.13m 8.67m
16. Stripling, Macen FR-1 Tarleton State 8.66m 28' 5" - 1(8)

7.67m 8.66m 7.94m
17. Maxcey, McKenna FR-1 Angelo State 7.83m 25' 8.25" - 1(9)

7.83m 7.53m 7.05m

Shot Put Flight 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Welch, Mekayla Eastern New Mexico 10.76m 35' 3.75"

10.01m 10.10m 10.06m 10.25m 10.76m 9.69m
2. Norton, Kami SO-2 Angelo State 10.04m 32' 11.25"

9.54m 10.03m 10.04m
3. Patterson, Hannah FR-1 Tarleton State 10.00m 32' 9.75"

10.00m 9.58m FOUL
4. Monagi, Adrine JR-3 Angelo State 9.91m 32' 6.25"

9.21m 9.91m 9.61m
5. White, Autumn FR-1 Tarleton State 9.72m 31' 10.75"

9.02m FOUL 9.72m
6. Schiller, Kamrynn FR-1 Tarleton State 8.81m 28' 11"

8.81m 8.26m 8.41m
7. Nash, Jordan FR-1 Angelo State 8.81m 28' 11"

8.81m 8.13m 8.67m
8. Stripling, Macen FR-1 Tarleton State 8.66m 28' 5"

7.67m 8.66m 7.94m
9. Maxcey, McKenna FR-1 Angelo State 7.83m 25' 8.25"

7.83m 7.53m 7.05m

Shot Put Flight 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Burns, LaNissa SR-4 McMurry 13.30m 43' 7.75"

12.65m 13.04m 13.30m FOUL 13.10m 13.08m
2. Dillard, Danyelle SR-4 Tarleton State 12.52m 41' 1"

12.52m 11.96m FOUL 11.90m 11.85m 12.43m
3. Graham, Amber JR-3 Angelo State 12.48m 40' 11.5"

11.39m FOUL 12.48m FOUL FOUL FOUL
4. Westbrook, Marissa SR-4 Tarleton State 12.24m 40' 2"

11.45m 11.60m FOUL 12.24m FOUL 12.18m
5. Jones, Shelby Eastern New Mexico 12.09m 39' 8"

11.32m 11.90m FOUL 11.35m 12.09m 11.58m
6. Adame', Adilene JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 11.30m 37' 1"

10.62m 11.30m 11.05m 11.02m 10.89m FOUL
7. Thompson, Emma JR-3 Angelo State 11.00m 36' 1.25"

8.88m 10.33m 9.37m 9.95m 11.00m FOUL
8. Rodgers, Morgan SO-2 Angelo State 10.10m 33' 1.75"

9.39m 10.10m 8.92m
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Women's Discus

Women's Hammer

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Burns, LaNissa SR-4 McMurry 45.88m 150' 6" -

39.19m 36.81m FOUL 45.88m 44.45m FOUL
2. Thompson, Emma JR-3 Angelo State 42.42m 139' 2" -

FOUL 38.13m 42.42m 41.32m FOUL FOUL
3. Graham, Amber JR-3 Angelo State 41.77m 137' 0" -

FOUL 37.94m FOUL 38.54m 40.03m 41.77m
4. Patterson, Hannah FR-1 Tarleton State 40.92m 134' 3" -

38.39m 40.92m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
5. Grube, Laura Eastern New Mexico 39.45m 129' 5" -

39.15m 39.45m FOUL 38.62m 39.13m FOUL
6. Jones, Shelby Eastern New Mexico 37.74m 123' 10" -

37.74m 34.94m FOUL FOUL FOUL 36.04m
7. Hunter, Alexiz JR-3 McMurry 36.39m 119' 5" -

35.91m FOUL 31.46m 35.00m 36.39m FOUL
8. Stinson, Karissa Eastern New Mexico 34.77m 114' 1" -

FOUL FOUL 34.77m FOUL 30.10m FOUL
9. Morrison, Talli FR-1 Angelo State 32.04m 105' 1" -

31.98m FOUL 32.04m
10. Everett, Bethany JR-3 McMurry 30.43m 99' 10" -

23.62m 28.22m 30.43m
McIntosh, Alex FR-1 McMurry FOUL FOUL -

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Burns, LaNissa SR-4 McMurry 45.95m 150' 9" -

FOUL 45.95m FOUL FOUL FOUL 45.61m
2. Graham, Amber JR-3 Angelo State 45.15m 148' 1" -

42.72m FOUL 44.42m 43.16m 45.15m FOUL
3. Grube, Laura Eastern New Mexico 42.63m 139' 10" -

40.01m 42.63m 42.33m FOUL FOUL FOUL
4. Adame', Adilene JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 40.39m 132' 6" -

39.03m 40.39m 40.10m 39.75m 39.31m 39.46m
5. Everett, Bethany JR-3 McMurry 40.18m 131' 10" -

40.18m FOUL 37.27m 38.58m FOUL FOUL
6. Thompson, Emma JR-3 Angelo State 38.96m 127' 10" -

FOUL 35.72m 38.96m 38.77m 36.96m 36.27m
7. Salata, Ally Eastern New Mexico 38.78m 127' 3" -

38.78m FOUL 34.24m FOUL FOUL 34.40m
8. Dillard, Danyelle SR-4 Tarleton State 37.65m 123' 6" -

34.02m 35.33m FOUL 36.39m 36.93m 37.65m
9. Westbrook, Marissa SR-4 Tarleton State 35.77m 117' 4" -

35.77m FOUL FOUL FOUL 34.26m FOUL
10. Sanmartin, Melissa Eastern New Mexico 33.78m 110' 10" -

FOUL FOUL 33.78m
11. Morrison, Talli FR-1 Angelo State 30.27m 99' 4" -

30.27m 29.92m 27.23m

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/42875_f.html

12 of 13 3/4/2016 6:51 AM



Women's Javelin
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Copyright © 2016 DirectAthletics, Inc.

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Aguirre, Alexis FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 43.54m 142' 10" -

38.55m 43.54m FOUL 36.15m 41.16m 41.35m
2. Grube, Laura Eastern New Mexico 39.11m 128' 4" -

32.71m 36.59m 39.11m 37.17m FOUL FOUL
3. Thompson, Emma JR-3 Angelo State 38.69m 126' 11" -

32.74m 38.69m 38.21m FOUL 30.33m 38.58m
4. Salata, Ally Eastern New Mexico 38.35m 125' 10" -

37.56m FOUL 38.01m 38.35m FOUL FOUL
5. Monagi, Adrine JR-3 Angelo State 38.15m 125' 2" -

34.96m 38.15m 32.95m FOUL 35.09m FOUL
6. Jones, Shelby Eastern New Mexico 36.60m 120' 1" -

35.94m 34.59m FOUL FOUL 34.43m 36.60m
7. Stinson, Karissa Eastern New Mexico 36.13m 118' 6" -

32.46m 36.13m 31.37m FOUL FOUL 28.50m
8. Dendy, Ashley SO-2 Angelo State 35.18m 115' 5" -

32.10m 32.08m 31.33m 35.18m FOUL 33.27m
9. Welch, Mekayla Eastern New Mexico 30.41m 99' 9" -

30.41m 26.77m 30.41m
10. Morrison, Talli FR-1 Angelo State 25.12m 82' 5" -

24.95m 24.63m 25.12m
11. Everett, Bethany JR-3 McMurry 23.61m 77' 5" -

23.61m 22.37m 22.28m
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MEET DIRECTOR / ADMINISTRATOR A

ICON KEY: NCAA DII Prov NJCAA DI NCCA

Men's Results   100 | 200 | 400 | 800 | 1500 | 5000 | 110H | 400H | 3000S | 4x1 | 4x4 | HJ | PV | LJ | TJ | SP | DT | HT | JT

Men's 100 Meters Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE WIND HEAT(PL)

1. Coronado-Clark, Jullian FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 10.64 - 0.6 1(1)

2. Cruz, Victor SO-2 Eastern New Mexico 10.71 - 0.6 1(2)

3. Simmons, Edward JR-3 Angelo State 10.72 - 0.6 1(3)

4. Wiltshire, Deondre FR-1 Angelo State 10.72 - 0.6 1(4)

5. Hall, Jacques JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 10.80 - 0.6 1(5)

6. Blair, Cornelius JR-3 Tarleton State 10.90 - 0.6 1(6)

7. Bellfield, John FR-1 Tarleton State 11.08 - 2.6 2(1)

8. Kingland, Ryan SO-2 Dallas Baptist 11.09 - 2.6 2(2)

9. Carr, Percy SO-2 Angelo State 11.11 - 2.6 2(3)

10. Huntly, Ryan SO-2 Tarleton State 11.14 - 2.6 2(4)

11. Meek, Landon SR-4 Angelo State 11.15 - 0.6 1(7)

12. Hamilton, Isaac SR-4 McMurry 11.16 - 2.6 2(5)

13. Tannehill, Thomas FR-1 Dallas Baptist 11.20 - 2.6 2(6)

14. Wright, Devon SR-4 Dallas Baptist 11.21 - 2.6 2(7)

15. Rocha , Justin FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 11.27 - 0.3 4(1)

16. Jones, Jordan SR-4 Tarleton State 11.29 - 0.6 1(8)

17. Tandy, Bubba FR-1 Tarleton State 11.35 - 2.6 2(8)

18. Zuniga, Cody FR-1 Angelo State 11.40 - 0.3 3(1)

19. Hayes, Kelvaughn JR-3 McMurry 11.42 - 0.3 3(2)

20. Daniels, Nicholas Unattached 11.46 - 0.3 4(2)

21. Smith, Tre' JR-3 McMurry 11.56 - 0.3 4(3)

22. Da Silva, Lucas JR-3 McMurry 11.56 - 0.3 4(4)

23. Clarke, Zach JR-3 Dallas Baptist 11.57 - 0.3 3(3)
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Men's 200 Meters

24. Oliver, Craig SR-4 McMurry 11.58 - 0.3 4(5)

25. McBeth, Ryan JR-3 McMurry 11.63 - 0.3 3(4)

26. Gray, Christopher FR-1 Angelo State 11.63 - 0.3 3(5)

27. Williams, Stratton SR-4 Dallas Baptist 11.86 - 0.3 4(6)

28. Gainey, Dillon JR-3 McMurry 11.89 - 0.3 3(6)

29. Tarver, Maleek JR-3 McMurry 11.94 - 0.3 4(7)

30. Hartmann, Jannik JR-3 Angelo State 12.05 - 0.3 3(7)

31. Yeager, Austin SO-2 Dallas Baptist 12.53 - 0.3 4(8)

100 Meters Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.6

1. Coronado-Clark, Jullian FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 10.64

2. Cruz, Victor SO-2 Eastern New Mexico 10.71

3. Simmons, Edward JR-3 Angelo State 10.72

4. Wiltshire, Deondre FR-1 Angelo State 10.72

5. Hall, Jacques JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 10.80

6. Blair, Cornelius JR-3 Tarleton State 10.90

7. Meek, Landon SR-4 Angelo State 11.15

8. Jones, Jordan SR-4 Tarleton State 11.29

100 Meters Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 2.6

1. Bellfield, John FR-1 Tarleton State 11.08

2. Kingland, Ryan SO-2 Dallas Baptist 11.09

3. Carr, Percy SO-2 Angelo State 11.11

4. Huntly, Ryan SO-2 Tarleton State 11.14

5. Hamilton, Isaac SR-4 McMurry 11.16

6. Tannehill, Thomas FR-1 Dallas Baptist 11.20

7. Wright, Devon SR-4 Dallas Baptist 11.21

8. Tandy, Bubba FR-1 Tarleton State 11.35

100 Meters Section 3

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.3

1. Zuniga, Cody FR-1 Angelo State 11.40

2. Hayes, Kelvaughn JR-3 McMurry 11.42

3. Clarke, Zach JR-3 Dallas Baptist 11.57

4. McBeth, Ryan JR-3 McMurry 11.63

5. Gray, Christopher FR-1 Angelo State 11.63

6. Gainey, Dillon JR-3 McMurry 11.89

7. Hartmann, Jannik JR-3 Angelo State 12.05

100 Meters Section 4

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.3

1. Rocha , Justin FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 11.27

2. Daniels, Nicholas Unattached 11.46

3. Smith, Tre' JR-3 McMurry 11.56

4. Da Silva, Lucas JR-3 McMurry 11.56

5. Oliver, Craig SR-4 McMurry 11.58

6. Williams, Stratton SR-4 Dallas Baptist 11.86

7. Tarver, Maleek JR-3 McMurry 11.94

8. Yeager, Austin SO-2 Dallas Baptist 12.53

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE WIND HEAT(PL)

1. Coronado-Clark, Jullian FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 21.59 - 0.7 1(1)

2. Umunnakwe, Gilson JR-3 Tarleton State 21.93 - 0.7 1(2)

3. Wiltshire, Deondre FR-1 Angelo State 22.01 - 0.2 2(1)

4. Rasher, Avery FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 22.03 - 0.2 2(2)

5. Cruz, Victor SO-2 Eastern New Mexico 22.13 - 0.7 1(3)

6. Andrews, Lance SR-4 Angelo State 22.15 - 0.7 1(4)

7. Hall, Jacques JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 22.44 - 0.7 1(5)

8. Blair, Cornelius JR-3 Tarleton State 22.53 - 0.7 1(6)

8. Krc, Cameron SR-4 Tarleton State 22.53 - 0.2 2(3)

10. Huntly, Ryan SO-2 Tarleton State 22.65 - 0.2 2(4)

11. Rocha , Justin FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 22.66 - 0.6 3(1)

12. Handley, Seth JR-3 East Central 22.66 - 0.6 3(2)

13. Hitzfeld, Cade SO-2 Tarleton State 22.69 - 0.2 2(5)

14. Jackson, Demetrius FR-1 Angelo State 22.72 - 0.6 3(3)

15. Ellison, Jordan FR-1 Tarleton State 22.80 - 0.6 3(4)

16. Hamilton, Isaac SR-4 McMurry 22.92 - 0.7 1(7)

17. Zuniga, Cody FR-1 Angelo State 22.96 - 0.4 4(1)

18. Meek, Landon SR-4 Angelo State 23.15 - 0.2 2(6)
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19. Jones, Jordan SR-4 Tarleton State 23.18 - 0.2 2(7)

20. Oliver, Craig SR-4 McMurry 23.27 - 0.4 4(2)

21. Collins, Lawrence SO-2 Dallas Baptist 23.36 - 0.2 2(8)

22. Hayes, Kelvaughn JR-3 McMurry 23.38 - 0.4 4(3)

23. Wright, Devon SR-4 Dallas Baptist 23.40 - 0.6 3(5)

24. Grimsley, Braden FR-1 Angelo State 23.42 - 0.4 4(4)

25. Castanon, Austin FR-1 Tarleton State 23.44 - 0.7 6(1)

26. Williams, Rascellis FR-1 Tarleton State 23.53 - 0.4 4(5)

27. Trammel, Trent SR-4 Dallas Baptist 23.55 - 0.7 6(2)

28. Bellfield, John FR-1 Tarleton State 23.67 - 0.6 3(6)

29. Gardner, DeZean JR-3 McMurry 23.87 - 0.8 5(1)

30. Gainey, Derek JR-3 McMurry 23.90 - 0.4 4(6)

31. Mosley, Tim FR-1 Tarleton State 23.91 - 0.4 4(7)

32. Da Silva, Lucas JR-3 McMurry 24.02 - 0.8 5(2)

33. Jacquesson, Axel SO-2 Angelo State 24.22 - 0.8 5(3)

34. Tarver, Maleek JR-3 McMurry 24.37 - 0.8 5(4)

35. Williams, Stratton SR-4 Dallas Baptist 24.46 - 0.8 5(5)

36. Gainey, Dillon JR-3 McMurry 24.91 - 0.8 5(6)

37. Towns, Reid SO-2 Dallas Baptist 25.05 - 0.8 5(7)

38. McBeth, Ryan JR-3 McMurry 25.55 - 0.8 5(8)

Daniels, Nicholas Unattached DNF - 0.7 6

200 Meters Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.7

1. Coronado-Clark, Jullian FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 21.59

2. Umunnakwe, Gilson JR-3 Tarleton State 21.93

3. Cruz, Victor SO-2 Eastern New Mexico 22.13

4. Andrews, Lance SR-4 Angelo State 22.15

5. Hall, Jacques JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 22.44

6. Blair, Cornelius JR-3 Tarleton State 22.53

7. Hamilton, Isaac SR-4 McMurry 22.92

200 Meters Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.2

1. Wiltshire, Deondre FR-1 Angelo State 22.01

2. Rasher, Avery FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 22.03

3. Krc, Cameron SR-4 Tarleton State 22.53

4. Huntly, Ryan SO-2 Tarleton State 22.65

5. Hitzfeld, Cade SO-2 Tarleton State 22.69

6. Meek, Landon SR-4 Angelo State 23.15

7. Jones, Jordan SR-4 Tarleton State 23.18

8. Collins, Lawrence SO-2 Dallas Baptist 23.36

200 Meters Section 3

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.6

1. Rocha , Justin FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 22.66

2. Handley, Seth JR-3 East Central 22.66

3. Jackson, Demetrius FR-1 Angelo State 22.72

4. Ellison, Jordan FR-1 Tarleton State 22.80

5. Wright, Devon SR-4 Dallas Baptist 23.40

6. Bellfield, John FR-1 Tarleton State 23.67

200 Meters Section 4

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.4

1. Zuniga, Cody FR-1 Angelo State 22.96

2. Oliver, Craig SR-4 McMurry 23.27

3. Hayes, Kelvaughn JR-3 McMurry 23.38

4. Grimsley, Braden FR-1 Angelo State 23.42

5. Williams, Rascellis FR-1 Tarleton State 23.53

6. Gainey, Derek JR-3 McMurry 23.90

7. Mosley, Tim FR-1 Tarleton State 23.91

200 Meters Section 5

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.8

1. Gardner, DeZean JR-3 McMurry 23.87

2. Da Silva, Lucas JR-3 McMurry 24.02

3. Jacquesson, Axel SO-2 Angelo State 24.22

4. Tarver, Maleek JR-3 McMurry 24.37

5. Williams, Stratton SR-4 Dallas Baptist 24.46

6. Gainey, Dillon JR-3 McMurry 24.91

7. Towns, Reid SO-2 Dallas Baptist 25.05

8. McBeth, Ryan JR-3 McMurry 25.55

200 Meters Section 6

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 0.7

1. Castanon, Austin FR-1 Tarleton State 23.44

2. Trammel, Trent SR-4 Dallas Baptist 23.55

Daniels, Nicholas Unattached DNF
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Men's 400 Meters

Men's 800 Meters

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Perez, Luis SR-4 Angelo State 47.69 - 1(1)

2. Andrews, Lance SR-4 Angelo State 48.38 - 1(2)

3. Umunnakwe, Gilson JR-3 Tarleton State 48.55 - 1(3)

4. Krc, Cameron SR-4 Tarleton State 49.03 - 1(4)

5. Yancy, Anthony JR-3 Angelo State 49.10 - 2(1)

6. Brown, Michael JR-3 McMurry 49.14 - 2(2)

7. Eschbach, Michael JR-3 Tarleton State 49.26 - 1(5)

8. Rasher, Avery FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 49.66 - 1(6)

9. Jackson, Demetrius FR-1 Angelo State 50.64 - 2(3)

10. Ellison, Jordan FR-1 Tarleton State 51.15 - 2(4)

11. Trammel, Trent SR-4 Dallas Baptist 51.77 - 3(1)

12. Collins, Lawrence SO-2 Dallas Baptist 51.95 - 2(5)

13. Castanon, Austin FR-1 Tarleton State 51.97 - 3(2)

14. Grimsley, Braden FR-1 Angelo State 52.64 - 2(6)

15. Todd, Anthony SR-4 McMurry 52.65 - 3(3)

16. Janek, Blake SR-4 McMurry 55.72 - 3(4)

17. Towns, Reid SO-2 Dallas Baptist 56.61 - 3(5)

400 Meters Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Perez, Luis SR-4 Angelo State 47.69

2. Andrews, Lance SR-4 Angelo State 48.38

3. Umunnakwe, Gilson JR-3 Tarleton State 48.55

4. Krc, Cameron SR-4 Tarleton State 49.03

5. Eschbach, Michael JR-3 Tarleton State 49.26

6. Rasher, Avery FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 49.66

400 Meters Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Yancy, Anthony JR-3 Angelo State 49.10

2. Brown, Michael JR-3 McMurry 49.14

3. Jackson, Demetrius FR-1 Angelo State 50.64

4. Ellison, Jordan FR-1 Tarleton State 51.15

5. Collins, Lawrence SO-2 Dallas Baptist 51.95

6. Grimsley, Braden FR-1 Angelo State 52.64

400 Meters Section 3

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Trammel, Trent SR-4 Dallas Baptist 51.77

2. Castanon, Austin FR-1 Tarleton State 51.97

3. Todd, Anthony SR-4 McMurry 52.65

4. Janek, Blake SR-4 McMurry 55.72

5. Towns, Reid SO-2 Dallas Baptist 56.61

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Rathke, Chase Tarleton State 1:53.66 - 1(1)

2. Lacy, Brandon Tarleton State 1:56.50 - 1(2)

3. Rushing, Steven Tarleton State 1:56.80 - 1(3)

4. Mays, Keon JR-3 McMurry 1:57.56 - 1(4)

5. Bragg, Bruce JR-3 East Central 1:58.61 - 1(5)

6. Rice, Anthony FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 1:59.38 - 1(6)

7. Todd, Anthony SR-4 McMurry 2:01.95 - 2(1)

8. Anaya, Andrew SR-4 Eastern New Mexico 2:02.08 - 1(7)
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Men's 1500 Meters

9. McGowan, Chris FR-1 East Central 2:02.90 - 2(2)

10. Bryan, Kole SR-4 McMurry 2:03.12 - 1(8)

11. Porter, Bo SR-4 McMurry 2:03.67 - 3(1)

12. Smith, Daniel FR-1 McMurry 2:03.86 - 2(3)

13. Gafishi, Isaac FR-1 Ranger 2:03.96 - 2(4)

14. Baxter, Tyler JR-3 East Central 2:05.37 - 2(5)

15. Biles, Caleb SO-2 East Central 2:07.91 - 3(2)

16. Benoit, Michael FR-1 McMurry 2:08.52 - 3(3)

17. Ramos, James FR-1 Ranger 2:08.79 - 2(6)

18. Suggs, Adam FR-1 Dallas Baptist 2:10.33 - 3(4)

19. Howard, Tyler SO-2 Dallas Baptist 2:11.59 - 2(7)

20. Sanchez, Tyler FR-1 McMurry 2:12.08 - 3(5)

21. Janek, Blake SR-4 McMurry 2:13.72 - 3(6)

22. Lakhani, Farouq FR-1 McMurry 2:15.46 - 3(7)

23. Winski, David FR-1 McMurry 2:18.17 - 3(8)

24. Hodel, Kirk SR-4 McMurry 2:19.72 - 3(9)

25. Barrios, Roberto FR-1 Cameron 2:19.76 - 3(10)

26. Kiplagat, Leonard SO-2 Cameron 2:22.11 - 2(8)

800 Meters Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Rathke, Chase Tarleton State 1:53.66

2. Lacy, Brandon Tarleton State 1:56.50

3. Rushing, Steven Tarleton State 1:56.80

4. Mays, Keon JR-3 McMurry 1:57.56

5. Bragg, Bruce JR-3 East Central 1:58.61

6. Rice, Anthony FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 1:59.38

7. Anaya, Andrew SR-4 Eastern New Mexico 2:02.08

8. Bryan, Kole SR-4 McMurry 2:03.12

800 Meters Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Todd, Anthony SR-4 McMurry 2:01.95

2. McGowan, Chris FR-1 East Central 2:02.90

3. Smith, Daniel FR-1 McMurry 2:03.86

4. Gafishi, Isaac FR-1 Ranger 2:03.96

5. Baxter, Tyler JR-3 East Central 2:05.37

6. Ramos, James FR-1 Ranger 2:08.79

7. Howard, Tyler SO-2 Dallas Baptist 2:11.59

8. Kiplagat, Leonard SO-2 Cameron 2:22.11

800 Meters Section 3

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Porter, Bo SR-4 McMurry 2:03.67

2. Biles, Caleb SO-2 East Central 2:07.91

3. Benoit, Michael FR-1 McMurry 2:08.52

4. Suggs, Adam FR-1 Dallas Baptist 2:10.33

5. Sanchez, Tyler FR-1 McMurry 2:12.08

6. Janek, Blake SR-4 McMurry 2:13.72

7. Lakhani, Farouq FR-1 McMurry 2:15.46

8. Winski, David FR-1 McMurry 2:18.17

9. Hodel, Kirk SR-4 McMurry 2:19.72

10. Barrios, Roberto FR-1 Cameron 2:19.76

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Heinig, Peyton Tarleton State 4:04.67 - 1(1)

2. Phelps, Trent FR-1 Dallas Baptist 4:05.71 - 1(2)

3. Powers, Jake UNAT-Dallas Baptist 4:06.49 - 1(3)

4. Bragg, Bruce JR-3 East Central 4:06.96 - 1(4)

5. McSpadden, Ryan JR-3 Dallas Baptist 4:07.86 - 1(5)

6. Rayas, Stetson FR-1 Dallas Baptist 4:11.25 - 1(6)
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7. Valencia, Pierre SO-2 Angelo State 4:12.10 - 1(7)

8. Hicks, Brendon FR-1 Dallas Baptist 4:12.16 - 1(8)

9. Meraz, Aaron FR-1 Dallas Baptist 4:13.02 - 2(1)

10. Watson, Austin SO-2 Angelo State 4:13.96 - 1(9)

11. Lujan, Jarett SR-4 Angelo State 4:15.20 - 1(10)

12. Biles, Caleb SO-2 East Central 4:18.03 - 2(2)

13. Polley, Zach SO-2 Dallas Baptist 4:18.49 - 2(3)

14. Benoit, Michael FR-1 McMurry 4:19.70 - 3(1)

15. Curry, Andrew FR-1 Dallas Baptist 4:20.83 - 2(4)

16. Pena, Angelo FR-1 Angelo State 4:22.91 - 2(5)

17. Brooks, Preston FR-1 Angelo State 4:23.62 - 2(6)

18. Montgomery, Reese FR-1 Angelo State 4:23.70 - 3(2)

19. Porter, Bo SR-4 McMurry 4:23.98 - 3(3)

20. Baxter, Tyler JR-3 East Central 4:24.39 - 2(7)

20. Greer, Trace FR-1 Dallas Baptist 4:24.39 - 2(8)

22. Winger, Zach SR-4 Dallas Baptist 4:25.62 - 2(9)

23. McGowan, Chris FR-1 East Central 4:26.66 - 1(11)

24. Winski, David FR-1 McMurry 4:26.99 - 3(4)

25. Ramos, James FR-1 Ranger 4:29.09 - 3(5)

26. Fuller, Michael SO-2 Dallas Baptist 4:31.98 - 2(10)

27. Bragg, Randall JR-3 Dallas Baptist 4:33.91 - 3(6)

28. Rios, Beni SO-2 Tarleton State 4:34.09 - 3(7)

29. Kiplagat, Leonard SO-2 Cameron 4:36.97 - 2(11)

30. Sanchez, Tyler FR-1 McMurry 4:37.00 - 3(8)

31. Barrios, Roberto FR-1 Cameron 4:37.35 - 2(12)

32. Powers, Joshua SO-2 Dallas Baptist 4:40.74 - 2(13)

33. Medina, Justice FR-1 Angelo State 4:49.66 - 3(9)

34. Hamer, Carter FR-1 Ranger 4:50.53 - 3(10)

35. Ding, Jimmy FR-1 Austin College 4:52.33 - 3(11)

1500 Meters Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Heinig, Peyton Tarleton State 4:04.67

2. Phelps, Trent FR-1 Dallas Baptist 4:05.71

3. Powers, Jake UNAT-Dallas Baptist 4:06.49

4. Bragg, Bruce JR-3 East Central 4:06.96

5. McSpadden, Ryan JR-3 Dallas Baptist 4:07.86

6. Rayas, Stetson FR-1 Dallas Baptist 4:11.25

7. Valencia, Pierre SO-2 Angelo State 4:12.10

8. Hicks, Brendon FR-1 Dallas Baptist 4:12.16

9. Watson, Austin SO-2 Angelo State 4:13.96

10. Lujan, Jarett SR-4 Angelo State 4:15.20

11. McGowan, Chris FR-1 East Central 4:26.66

1500 Meters Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Meraz, Aaron FR-1 Dallas Baptist 4:13.02

2. Biles, Caleb SO-2 East Central 4:18.03

3. Polley, Zach SO-2 Dallas Baptist 4:18.49

4. Curry, Andrew FR-1 Dallas Baptist 4:20.83

5. Pena, Angelo FR-1 Angelo State 4:22.91

6. Brooks, Preston FR-1 Angelo State 4:23.62

7. Baxter, Tyler JR-3 East Central 4:24.39

8. Greer, Trace FR-1 Dallas Baptist 4:24.39

9. Winger, Zach SR-4 Dallas Baptist 4:25.62

10. Fuller, Michael SO-2 Dallas Baptist 4:31.98

11. Kiplagat, Leonard SO-2 Cameron 4:36.97

12. Barrios, Roberto FR-1 Cameron 4:37.35

13. Powers, Joshua SO-2 Dallas Baptist 4:40.74

1500 Meters Section 3

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Benoit, Michael FR-1 McMurry 4:19.70

2. Montgomery, Reese FR-1 Angelo State 4:23.70

3. Porter, Bo SR-4 McMurry 4:23.98

4. Winski, David FR-1 McMurry 4:26.99

5. Ramos, James FR-1 Ranger 4:29.09

6. Bragg, Randall JR-3 Dallas Baptist 4:33.91

7. Rios, Beni SO-2 Tarleton State 4:34.09
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Men's 5000 Meters

Men's 110 Hurdles

8. Sanchez, Tyler FR-1 McMurry 4:37.00

9. Medina, Justice FR-1 Angelo State 4:49.66

10. Hamer, Carter FR-1 Ranger 4:50.53

11. Ding, Jimmy FR-1 Austin College 4:52.33

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Pacheco, Juan SR-4 East Central 14:33.81 -

2. Montgomery, Cole FR-1 East Central 15:02.89 -

3. Mora, Richard JR-3 East Central 15:05.03 -

4. Pettigrew, Thorne Tarleton State 15:08.93 -

5. Heinig, Peyton Tarleton State 15:17.47 -

6. Guevara, Adrian JR-3 East Central 15:21.54 -

7. Caudron, Valetin SO-2 Eastern New Mexico 15:23.53 -

8. Doty, Tye Tarleton State 15:30.93 -

9. Wittkopp, Nicholas SO-2 Ranger 15:31.32 -

10. Montanez, Moises FR-1 Ranger 15:34.67 -

11. Filer, Larry FR-1 East Central 15:40.01 -

12. Watson, Austin SO-2 Angelo State 15:48.47 -

13. Brooks, Preston FR-1 Angelo State 15:50.29 -

14. Carbaugh, Conrad SO-2 East Central 15:55.58 -

15. Scribner, Luke Tarleton State 15:55.61 -

16. Pena, Angelo FR-1 Angelo State 16:06.19 -

17. Figueroa, Noel JR-3 East Central 16:09.07 -

18. Akins, Austin FR-1 Cameron 16:09.07 -

19. Meyer, Garrett FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 16:16.10 -

20. Wrobel, Mason Tarleton State 16:27.79 -

21. Montgomery, Reese FR-1 Angelo State 16:58.94 -

22. Medina, Justice FR-1 Angelo State 17:26.02 -

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE WIND HEAT(PL)

1. Borzelin, Alex FR-1 Angelo State 14.51 - 1.3 1(1)

2. Hitzfeld, Cade SO-2 Tarleton State 14.92 - 1.3 1(2)

3. Stidham, Dalton SO-2 Tarleton State 14.97 - 1.3 1(3)

4. Owens, Joe JR-3 Angelo State 15.59 - +0.0 2(1)

5. Martin, Isaiah FR-1 Angelo State 15.63 - 1.3 1(4)

5. Maslen, Harry FR-1 Angelo State 15.63 - +0.0 2(2)

7. Brown, Willlie FR-1 Angelo State 15.89 - +0.0 2(3)

8. Spigner, Zacharian FR-1 Angelo State 16.43 - +0.0 2(4)

9. Bagwell, Colby FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 17.21 - +0.0 2(5)

10. Adedokyn, Ayodeji FR-1 Angelo State 17.42 - 1.3 1(5)

11. Wesselink, Scott JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 20.57 - +0.0 2(6)

110 Hurdles Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: 1.3

1. Borzelin, Alex FR-1 Angelo State 14.51

2. Hitzfeld, Cade SO-2 Tarleton State 14.92

110 Hurdles Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND: +0.0

1. Owens, Joe JR-3 Angelo State 15.59

2. Maslen, Harry FR-1 Angelo State 15.63
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Men's 400 Hurdles

Men's 3000 Steeplechase

Men's 4 x 100 Relay

Men's 4 x 400 Relay

3. Stidham, Dalton SO-2 Tarleton State 14.97

4. Martin, Isaiah FR-1 Angelo State 15.63

5. Adedokyn, Ayodeji FR-1 Angelo State 17.42

3. Brown, Willlie FR-1 Angelo State 15.89

4. Spigner, Zacharian FR-1 Angelo State 16.43

5. Bagwell, Colby FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 17.21

6. Wesselink, Scott JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 20.57

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Borzelin, Alex FR-1 Angelo State 54.16 - 1(1)

2. Kadlacek, Randall SR-4 Tarleton State 54.26 - 1(2)

3. Swanson, Gus FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 54.99 - 2(1)

4. Stidham, Dalton SO-2 Tarleton State 55.78 - 1(3)

5. Tannehill, Thomas FR-1 Dallas Baptist 58.20 - 2(2)

6. Martin, Isaiah FR-1 Angelo State 58.31 - 1(4)

7. Adedokyn, Ayodeji FR-1 Angelo State 58.36 - 2(3)

8. Brown, Willlie FR-1 Angelo State 58.88 - 1(5)

9. Spigner, Zacharian FR-1 Angelo State 1:00.56 - 2(4)

10. Lyles, Alan FR-1 Tarleton State 1:02.48 - 1(6)

11. Clarke, Zach JR-3 Dallas Baptist 1:02.55 - 2(5)

400 Hurdles Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Borzelin, Alex FR-1 Angelo State 54.16

2. Kadlacek, Randall SR-4 Tarleton State 54.26

3. Stidham, Dalton SO-2 Tarleton State 55.78

4. Martin, Isaiah FR-1 Angelo State 58.31

5. Brown, Willlie FR-1 Angelo State 58.88

6. Lyles, Alan FR-1 Tarleton State 1:02.48

400 Hurdles Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Swanson, Gus FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 54.99

2. Tannehill, Thomas FR-1 Dallas Baptist 58.20

3. Adedokyn, Ayodeji FR-1 Angelo State 58.36

4. Spigner, Zacharian FR-1 Angelo State 1:00.56

5. Clarke, Zach JR-3 Dallas Baptist 1:02.55

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Lakhani, Farouq FR-1 McMurry 11:08.98 -

2. Hodel, Kirk SR-4 McMurry 11:42.68 -

Topâ†‘

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE

1. Eastern New Mexico A Jullian Coronado-Clark, Avery Rasher, Jacques Hall, Victor Cruz 41.30 -

2. Tarleton State A Cornelius Blair, Ryan Huntly, Jordan Jones, Gilson Umunnakwe 42.31 -

3. Angelo State A Percy Carr, Joe Owens, Landon Meek, Deondre Wiltshire 42.73 -

4. McMurry A Ryan McBeth, Kelvaughn Hayes, Lucas Da Silva, Isaac Hamilton 43.91 -

5. McMurry B Derek Gainey, Dillon Gainey, Maleek Tarver, Craig Oliver 45.36 -

Topâ†‘

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/42875_m.html

8 of 14 3/4/2016 6:50 AM



Men's High Jump

Men's Pole Vault

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Angelo State A Lance Andrews Alex Borzelin Anthony Yancy Luis Perez 3:13.49 - 1(1)

2. Tarleton State A Michael Eschbach Cameron Krc Dalton Stidham Gilson Umunnakwe 3:14.38 - 1(2)

3. Angelo State B Edward Simmons Willlie Brown Pierre Valencia Jarett Lujan 3:22.03 - 1(3)

4. Eastern New Mexico A Andrew Anaya Avery Rasher Gus Swanson Anthony Rice 3:22.36 - 1(4)

5. McMurry A Michael Brown Kole Bryan Daniel Smith Keon Mays 3:22.54 - 2(1)

6. Angelo State C Harry Maslen Ayodeji Adedokyn Demetrius Jackson Joe Owens 3:27.40 - 2(2)

7. Tarleton State B Alan Lyles Austin Castanon Christopher Wilkes Jordan Ellison 3:30.17 - 1(5)

8. McMurry B Craig Oliver Maleek Tarver Derek Gainey DeZean Gardner 3:40.81 - 2(3)

4 x 400 Relay Section 1

PL. TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. Angelo State (A) Andrews, Borzelin, Yancy, Perez 3:13.49

2. Tarleton State (A) Eschbach, Krc, Stidham, Umunnakwe 3:14.38

3. Angelo State (B) Simmons, Brown, Valencia, Lujan 3:22.03

4. Eastern New Mexico (A) Anaya, Rasher, Swanson, Rice 3:22.36

5. Tarleton State (B) Lyles, Castanon, Wilkes, Ellison 3:30.17

4 x 400 Relay Section 2

PL. TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. McMurry (A) Brown, Bryan, Smith, Mays 3:22.54

2. Angelo State (C) Maslen, Adedokyn, Jackson, Owens 3:27.40

3. McMurry (B) Oliver, Tarver, Gainey, Gardner 3:40.81

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Williams, Rascellis FR-1 Tarleton State 1.98m 6' 6" -

1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03

P P P O XO XXX
2. Jacquesson, Axel SO-2 Angelo State 1.93m 6' 4" -

1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98

P O O O XXX
3. Veail, Chris SR-4 McMurry 1.93m 6' 4" -

1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98

P O XXO O XXX
4. Mosley, Tim FR-1 Tarleton State 1.93m 6' 4" -

1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98

P O O XO XXX
5. House, Damontrey JR-3 McMurry 1.93m 6' 4" -

1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98

O XO O XXO XXX
6. Richard, Peniel FR-1 Angelo State 1.88m 6' 2" -

1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93

P O O XXX
7. Lucas, Brandon SR-4 East Central 1.78m 5' 10" -

1.78 1.83

O XXX
Wesselink, Scott JR-3 Eastern New Mexico NH NH -

1.78

XXX

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE
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Men's Long Jump

1. Carlton, William SO-2 Tarleton State 4.88m 16' 0" -

3.663.813.974.124.274.424.574.734.885.03

P P P P P P O XO O XXX
2. Morrow, Grayson SO-2 McMurry 4.73m 15' 6.25" -

3.66 3.81 3.97 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57 4.73 4.88

P P P P P P O O XXX
3. Dixon, Aaron JR-3 Angelo State 4.57m 15' 0" -

3.66 3.81 3.97 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57 4.73

P P P P P O O XXX
4. Killingsworth, Andrew FR-1 Angelo State 3.97m 13' 0.25" -

3.66 3.81 3.97 4.12

P P O XXX
5. Bagwell, Colby FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 3.97m 13' 0.25" -

3.66 3.81 3.97 4.12

XO XXO O XXX
6. Owens, Joe JR-3 Angelo State 3.97m 13' 0.25" -

3.66 3.81 3.97 4.27

P P XO XXX
7. De Anda, Arnolfo SO-2 Eastern New Mexico 3.97m 13' 0.25" -

3.66 3.81 3.97 4.12

O O XXO XXX
8. Maslen, Harry FR-1 Angelo State 3.81m 12' 6" -

3.66 3.81 4.27

XXO O X
Hartmann, Jannik JR-3 Angelo State NH NH -

3.66

XXX
Veail, Chris SR-4 McMurry NH NH -

4.27

XXX

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE WIND

1. Hamilton, Isaac SR-4 McMurry 6.86m 22' 6.25" - 5.0

6.80m (4.3) FOUL (4.7) FOUL (4.8) FOUL (3.0) FOUL (3.0) 6.86m (5.0)
2. Russell, Grant SO-2 Tarleton State 6.83m 22' 5" - 5.5

6.68m (3.7) 6.76m (4.3) 6.37m (6.2) 6.75m (6.3) 6.40m (4.0) 6.83m (5.5)
3. Carr, Percy SO-2 Angelo State 6.39m 20' 11.75" - 4.2

6.17m (4.2) FOUL (4.5) FOUL (7.6) FOUL (2.9) 6.39m (4.2) FOUL (4.5)
4. Adams, Xavier JR-3 Tarleton State 6.37m 20' 10.75" - 2.9

FOUL (5.4) 6.25m (3.1) FOUL (4.6) FOUL (2.7) FOUL (3.6) 6.37m (2.9)
5. Gainey, Derek JR-3 McMurry 6.27m 20' 7" - 7.4

5.88m (3.9) 6.16m (4.0) 6.27m (7.4) 5.57m (3.6) 6.10m (5.4) FOUL (3.4)
6. Essary, Jacobe SO-2 Tarleton State 6.08m 19' 11.5" - 5.2

FOUL (4.6) FOUL (4.1) 6.08m (5.2) 6.02m (4.0) 5.79m (5.2) 5.91m (3.2)
7. Gainey, Dillon JR-3 McMurry 6.03m 19' 9.5" - 4.8

6.03m (4.8) 5.73m (4.5) 5.73m (4.2) FOUL (2.8) FOUL (3.3) 5.46m (3.8)
8. Regis, Hakeem SR-4 Angelo State 5.71m 18' 9" - 4.6

FOUL (2.9) 5.71m (4.6) 5.63m (4.0)
9. Bagwell, Colby FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 5.71m 18' 9" - 5.6

5.51m (3.9) 5.71m (5.6) 5.54m (3.6) 5.35m (4.1) 5.47m (5.0) 5.46m (3.1)
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Men's Triple Jump

Men's Shot Put

10. Wesselink, Scott JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 5.55m 18' 2.5" - 4.2

5.55m (4.2) FOUL (4.4) FOUL (4.0)

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE WIND

1. Richard, Peniel FR-1 Angelo State 14.79m 48' 6.25" - 3.8

14.79m (3.8) 13.47m (3.1) 14.25m (2.6) 14.52m (3.6) 14.38m (4.9) FOUL (2.8)
2. Regis, Hakeem SR-4 Angelo State 14.44m 47' 4.5" - 4.0

FOUL (4.8) FOUL (2.7) 14.44m (4.0) FOUL (3.6) 12.81m (5.6) 14.34m (4.2)
3. Gray, Christopher FR-1 Angelo State 14.01m 45' 11.75" - 5.5

13.58m (3.2) 13.89m (5.1) 13.81m (2.5) 13.72m (1.6) 14.01m (5.5) FOUL (3.6)
4. Essary, Jacobe SO-2 Tarleton State 13.99m 45' 10.75" - 4.3

13.99m (4.3) 13.75m (3.3) 13.54m (5.4) 13.80m (3.3) PASS PASS
5. Hamilton, Isaac SR-4 McMurry 13.37m 43' 10.5" - 4.8

12.91m (2.6) FOUL (4.5) FOUL (4.5) FOUL (2.6) 13.37m (4.8) FOUL (3.1)
6. Russell, Grant SO-2 Tarleton State 13.05m 42' 9.75" - 2.4

FOUL (2.4) FOUL (6.0) FOUL (4.9) FOUL (4.6) FOUL (2.7) 13.05m (2.4)
7. Gardner, DeZean JR-3 McMurry 12.44m 40' 9.75" - 5.9

12.33m (4.0) 12.44m (5.9) FOUL (4.4) FOUL (4.0) 12.34m (5.3) FOUL (5.0)

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Davis, Paul Unattached 18.91m 62' 0.5" - 2(1)

FOUL 18.55m 18.91m FOUL FOUL FOUL
2. Pratt, Zach Tarleton State 15.02m 49' 3.5" - 2(2)

15.02m FOUL 14.62m FOUL FOUL FOUL
3. Emerick, Robert JR-3 Angelo State 13.78m 45' 2.5" - 2(3)

13.42m 13.78m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
4. Campos, Krystofer SO-2 McMurry 13.30m 43' 7.75" - 2(4)

12.47m 12.43m 12.60m 13.30m FOUL FOUL
5. Hernandez, Art FR-1 Tarleton State 12.95m 42' 6" - 1(1)

12.73m 12.95m 12.67m 12.29m 12.37m 11.19m
6. Smith, Charles SO-2 Tarleton State 12.72m 41' 8.75" - 2(5)

FOUL 12.72m FOUL 12.13m FOUL 12.14m
7. Lybrand, Noble FR-1 East Central 12.69m 41' 7.75" - 1(2)

11.66m 12.69m 12.06m 12.33m 12.65m
8. King, Matthew FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 12.34m 40' 6" - 1(3)

11.26m 12.34m 12.22m 11.66m 12.20m 12.22m
9. Bachman, Jared JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 12.28m 40' 3.5" - 2(6)

12.10m 12.19m FOUL FOUL 12.28m 12.20m
10. Hartmann, Jannik JR-3 Angelo State 11.19m 36' 8.5" - 1(4)

10.88m 11.19m FOUL
11. Watkins, Jerrod JR-3 McMurry 11.10m 36' 5" - 2(7)

FOUL FOUL 11.10m
12. Maslen, Harry FR-1 Angelo State 10.80m 35' 5.25" - 1(5)

FOUL FOUL 10.80m
13. Owens, Joe JR-3 Angelo State 10.65m 34' 11.25" - 1(6)

FOUL FOUL 10.65m
Railsback, Garrison SR-4 McMurry FOUL FOUL - 2
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Men's Discus

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Shot Put Flight 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Hernandez, Art FR-1 Tarleton State 12.95m 42' 6"

12.73m 12.95m 12.67m 12.29m 12.37m 11.19m
2. Lybrand, Noble FR-1 East Central 12.69m 41' 7.75"

11.66m 12.69m 12.06m 12.33m 12.65m
3. King, Matthew FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 12.34m 40' 6"

11.26m 12.34m 12.22m 11.66m 12.20m 12.22m
4. Hartmann, Jannik JR-3 Angelo State 11.19m 36' 8.5"

10.88m 11.19m FOUL
5. Maslen, Harry FR-1 Angelo State 10.80m 35' 5.25"

FOUL FOUL 10.80m
6. Owens, Joe JR-3 Angelo State 10.65m 34' 11.25"

FOUL FOUL 10.65m

Shot Put Flight 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Davis, Paul Unattached 18.91m 62' 0.5"

FOUL 18.55m 18.91m FOUL FOUL FOUL
2. Pratt, Zach Tarleton State 15.02m 49' 3.5"

15.02m FOUL 14.62m FOUL FOUL FOUL
3. Emerick, Robert JR-3 Angelo State 13.78m 45' 2.5"

13.42m 13.78m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
4. Campos, Krystofer SO-2 McMurry 13.30m 43' 7.75"

12.47m 12.43m 12.60m 13.30m FOUL FOUL
5. Smith, Charles SO-2 Tarleton State 12.72m 41' 8.75"

FOUL 12.72m FOUL 12.13m FOUL 12.14m
6. Bachman, Jared JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 12.28m 40' 3.5"

12.10m 12.19m FOUL FOUL 12.28m 12.20m
7. Watkins, Jerrod JR-3 McMurry 11.10m 36' 5"

FOUL FOUL 11.10m
Railsback, Garrison SR-4 McMurry FOUL FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Myrick, Mason SO-2 Angelo State 45.97m 150' 10" - 2(1)

45.51m 44.88m FOUL FOUL 45.97m 44.72m
2. Wimberly, Kendell FR-1 Angelo State 43.23m 141' 10" - 2(2)

41.80m FOUL 41.45m 43.23m FOUL 40.48m
3. Railsback, Garrison SR-4 McMurry 40.79m 133' 10" - 2(3)

39.48m FOUL FOUL 39.52m FOUL 40.79m
4. King, Matthew FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 40.71m 133' 7" - 1(1)

36.55m 37.46m 38.00m 40.71m 38.05m 39.05m
5. Benavides, Antonio SR-4 Dallas Baptist 40.65m 133' 4" - 2(4)

40.65m FOUL 37.94m 39.12m 37.60m 38.49m
6. Reid, Jacob SO-2 Angelo State 40.20m 131' 11" - 2(5)

38.19m FOUL 35.03m 35.33m 40.20m 38.98m
7. Lybrand, Noble FR-1 East Central 40.00m 131' 3" - 1(2)

38.24m 40.00m 38.49m FOUL 39.43m 35.35m
8. Campos, Krystofer SO-2 McMurry 38.16m 125' 2" - 1(3)

36.40m 37.55m FOUL 34.42m 37.20m 38.16m
9. Cleveland, TJ SR-4 McMurry 35.18m 115' 5" - 1(4)

33.75m 28.95m 35.18m
10. Smith, Charles SO-2 Tarleton State 34.46m 113' 1" - 1(5)

32.92m 33.47m 34.46m
11. Bachman, Jared JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 33.55m 110' 1" - 2(6)

33.55m FOUL 32.54m
12. Watkins, Jerrod JR-3 McMurry 32.81m 107' 8" - 1(6)

FOUL FOUL 32.81m
13. Wesselink, Scott JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 31.32m 102' 9" - 1(7)

27.02m 31.32m 27.77m
14. Bagwell, Colby FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 26.48m 86' 10" - 1(8)
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Men's Hammer

Men's Javelin

25.15m 26.48m 21.36m
Pratt, Zach Tarleton State FOUL FOUL - 2

FOUL FOUL FOUL
Emerick, Robert JR-3 Angelo State FOUL FOUL - 2

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Discus Flight 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. King, Matthew FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 40.71m 133' 7"

36.55m 37.46m 38.00m 40.71m 38.05m 39.05m
2. Lybrand, Noble FR-1 East Central 40.00m 131' 3"

38.24m 40.00m 38.49m FOUL 39.43m 35.35m
3. Campos, Krystofer SO-2 McMurry 38.16m 125' 2"

36.40m 37.55m FOUL 34.42m 37.20m 38.16m
4. Cleveland, TJ SR-4 McMurry 35.18m 115' 5"

33.75m 28.95m 35.18m
5. Smith, Charles SO-2 Tarleton State 34.46m 113' 1"

32.92m 33.47m 34.46m
6. Watkins, Jerrod JR-3 McMurry 32.81m 107' 8"

FOUL FOUL 32.81m
7. Wesselink, Scott JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 31.32m 102' 9"

27.02m 31.32m 27.77m
8. Bagwell, Colby FR-1 Eastern New Mexico 26.48m 86' 10"

25.15m 26.48m 21.36m

Discus Flight 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Myrick, Mason SO-2 Angelo State 45.97m 150' 10"

45.51m 44.88m FOUL FOUL 45.97m 44.72m
2. Wimberly, Kendell FR-1 Angelo State 43.23m 141' 10"

41.80m FOUL 41.45m 43.23m FOUL 40.48m
3. Railsback, Garrison SR-4 McMurry 40.79m 133' 10"

39.48m FOUL FOUL 39.52m FOUL 40.79m
4. Benavides, Antonio SR-4 Dallas Baptist 40.65m 133' 4"

40.65m FOUL 37.94m 39.12m 37.60m 38.49m
5. Reid, Jacob SO-2 Angelo State 40.20m 131' 11"

38.19m FOUL 35.03m 35.33m 40.20m 38.98m
6. Bachman, Jared JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 33.55m 110' 1"

33.55m FOUL 32.54m
Pratt, Zach Tarleton State FOUL FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL
Emerick, Robert JR-3 Angelo State FOUL FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Emerick, Robert JR-3 Angelo State 48.09m 157' 9" -

48.09m 45.43m 47.61m FOUL FOUL 46.09m
2. Pratt, Zach Tarleton State 45.71m 150' 0" -

43.16m 44.18m 45.71m 44.26m FOUL 43.43m
3. Myrick, Mason SO-2 Angelo State 40.72m 133' 7" -

40.27m 37.94m FOUL FOUL FOUL 40.72m
4. Railsback, Garrison SR-4 McMurry 39.92m 131' 0" -

FOUL 39.92m 38.15m FOUL FOUL FOUL
5. Reid, Jacob SO-2 Angelo State 39.51m 129' 7" -

39.51m FOUL FOUL 36.67m 37.29m 39.39m
6. Bachman, Jared JR-3 Eastern New Mexico 31.63m 103' 9" -

28.96m 31.37m 31.05m 31.63m 29.77m 30.43m

Topâ†‘

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Arad, Asael SR-4 Angelo State 60.09m 197' 2" -

57.94m FOUL FOUL FOUL 57.24m 60.09m
2. Godwin, Matt Unattached 51.66m 169' 6" -

51.66m 51.62m 51.61m 49.53m 51.61m 47.15m
3. Maslen, Harry FR-1 Angelo State 50.66m 166' 2" -
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50.66m 45.18m PASS PASS PASS PASS
4. Hartmann, Jannik JR-3 Angelo State 48.23m 158' 3" -

47.52m 48.23m 47.36m PASS PASS PASS
5. Yeager, Austin SO-2 Dallas Baptist 45.96m 150' 9" -

43.90m 45.37m 45.96m 45.32m 45.71m FOUL
6. Owens, Joe JR-3 Angelo State 45.51m 149' 4" -

39.82m 41.94m 45.51m PASS PASS PASS
7. Reid, Jacob SO-2 Angelo State 44.61m 146' 4" -

42.82m 40.81m 44.61m 41.80m 41.95m 41.39m
8. Emerick, Robert JR-3 Angelo State 41.57m 136' 5" -

41.57m 39.33m 40.85m FOUL 39.49m 40.48m
9. Veail, Chris SR-4 McMurry 41.13m 134' 11" -

33.83m 41.13m 39.36m
10. Myrick, Mason SO-2 Angelo State 40.23m 132' 0" -

39.00m 40.23m 38.84m
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